
MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Nicolas LEWANDOWSKI ALP Annecy Darts

2 Julien BRION ALP OLYMPIC DARTS ALBERTVILLE

3 Nicolas GENOD ALP OLYMPIC DARTS ALBERTVILLE

4 Vincent COLOMBAIN ALP OLYMPIC DARTS ALBERTVILLE

5 Jerome CAZEMAJOU ALS Atomic Darts

6 Lucien LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

7 Richard ROZZI ALS Atomic Darts

8 Anthony THIERY ALS Darts Club 25

9 Cyril GARRESSUS ALS Darts Club 25

10 Leo DARJ ALS Darts Club 25

11 Lucas DARJ ALS Darts Club 25

12 Martial ESTERMANN ALS Darts Club 25

13 Pascal TORCHIO ALS Darts Club 25

14 Francis MULLER ALS USO STRASBOURG

15 Gabriel CRISTOVAO ALS USO STRASBOURG

16 Jean KREIZER ALS USO STRASBOURG

17 JeanLuc STUHLSATZ ALS USO STRASBOURG

18 Franck OLLIER ANJ DARTS'MART

19 William MESNIER AQS Dirty devils darts club

20 Romain LEBOUGRE AQS Dordogne Darts Club 24

21 Cyril PIERRE AUV Bort Artense Darts Club

22  Sylvain POULET AUV Darts des Martres

23 Julien BERENGUER AUV La Flechette sanfloraine

24 Bruno DONVAL CDA FDL

25 Erwan APPERRY CDA FDL

26 Patrick FOMEL CDA FDL

27 Cyril MERCIER CDA Les Bravehearts

28 Melven BARBE CDA Les Bravehearts



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

29 Simon TORCHY CDA Les Bravehearts

30 Sebastien VIOT FIN Darts Fury

31 Alan NAPIERAY IEV BDCD

32 Brendan HOUARD IEV BDCD

33 Brivael STEPHANT IEV PDC

34 Francois STEPHANT IEV PDC

35 Maxime STEPHANT IEV PDC

36 Maxime KLEIN LAT BODT

37 Mickael KLEIN LAT BODT

38 Catalin RUSU LAT DEAS DARTS

39 Nathan GEENS LAT DEAS DARTS

40 Sebastien PETITEAU LAT DEAS DARTS

41 Benjamin RAGOUGNEAU LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

42 Christophe LEMARQUIS LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

43 Erwan BARRE LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

44 Jimmy MARTINEZ LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

45 Eric FOUBERT LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

46 Franck LEPAGNOL LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

47 Jeremie NICOLAS LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

48 Ronan LE_GOFF LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

49 Sacha CAVALIN LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

50 Stephane CAVALIN LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

51 Gwendal AUBERT LAT Retz Bull Darts

52 Julien GUIBERT LAT Retz Bull Darts

53 Maxime SORIN LAT Retz Bull Darts

54 Thomas ABADO LAT Retz Bull Darts

55 David LARBRE MAI Saint Jean sur Mayenne

56 Franck GALLAIS MAN DD Normandie



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

57 Ludovic DELISLE MAN VIKING

58 Yannick ZIMMERMANN MAN VIKING

59 David DESSOIT MER Droit ô bulls

60 Maxime DESSOIT MER Droit ô bulls

61 Thierry CLAUDIN MER Droit ô bulls

62 Melvin LE_LANNIC MOR Mourieg Darts Club

63 Sylvain MERIEUX MPY DDD

64 Damien FONTAINE MPY Woodpecker

65 Tais CASSAND MPY Woodpecker

66 Baptiste REIGNER NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

67 Cedric CRENO NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

68 Jerome PIAUMIER NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

69 Jose BELCHUN NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

70 Marc BEUKELARS NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

71 Mike AUDEBERT NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

72 Thierry GUILLAUMIN NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

73 Alexandre THERY NPC FCM

74 Raphael CATTEAU NPC FCM

75 Anthony DEBAIN NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

76 Frédéric STOMPEL NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

77 Kevin RODRIGUEZ NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

78 Laurent FLAMENT NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

79 Mathieu FLAMENT NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

80 Renald PINTO_DEL_SILVA NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

81  SebasƟen MORISOT NPC Fléchette Dart'ois sainte catherine

82 Franck DESFRENNES NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

83 Jessy VILLERS NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

84 Matthieu LECLERCQ NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

85 Michael LECLERCQ NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

86 Morgan FLAHAUW NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

87 Xavier LOBBEDEY NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

88 Adrien SUCCI NPC O2 là des Darts

89 Baptiste LECLERCQ NPC O2 là des Darts

90 Bryan THUILLIER NPC O2 là des Darts

91 Iain CASH NPC O2 là des Darts

92 Jerome MAES NPC O2 là des Darts

93 Nicolas THUILLIER NPC O2 là des Darts

94 Arnaud LEFORT PAR C.F. Manchots

95 Jacques LABRE PAR C.F. Manchots

96 Lionel MARANHAO PAR C.F. Manchots

97 Olivier LEPLANG PAR C.F. Manchots

98 Mykhailo ZAKHARIUK PAR CAL

99 Tony BRISSET PAR DARTS SMFE91

100 Samuel BAKOUN PAR DC Gretz

101 Baptiste RONET PAR Sputnik darts club

102 Romain MORICONI PAR Sputnik darts club

103 Cedric ZAJAC PIC Wavignies Darts Club

104 Fabian BILLA PIC Wavignies Darts Club

105 Maxime CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

106 Michael QUESNEY PIC Wavignies Darts Club

107 Mickael BRUNEAU PIC Wavignies Darts Club

108 Nicolas CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

109 Nicolas BARGUET TGA Caussad'Arts

110 Ronald AUGUSTIN TGA Caussad'Arts

111 Daniel TISSANDIER VDR DCG

112 Mark KILLINGBACK VDR DCG



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

113 Mathieu ALEXANDRE VDR DCG

114 Rada LIM VDR DCG

115 Raphael PRE VDR DCG

116 Remi AUSSOURD VDR DCG

117 Anthony COLIN VDR Les fléchettes caladoises

118 Kevin HENRIO VDR Les fléchettes caladoises

119 Maxime DUQUESNE VDR Les fléchettes caladoises

120 Aymeric BIN VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

121 Christian ASTIER VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

122 Jesse DELORME VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

123 Nicolas JANAUDY VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

124 Remi ESCUDE VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

125 Romain DER_ARSENIAN VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

126 Cyril BLOT VOS BDD

127 Eddy RICHARD VOS BDD

128 Malo RICHARD VOS BDD

129 Yann GIOVANNELI VOS BDD

130 Bruno BLAISON VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

131 Danny BARIL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

132 David BROWARNYJ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

133 Frederic GROSJEAN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

134 Gerald REMY VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

135 Jose ESTEVEZ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

136 Kevin BOULET VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

137 Loic GERARD VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

138 Michael ESTEVEZ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

139 Mikael LEDUC VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

140 Raphael EMERIZALDU VOS Dart'iste Remiremont



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

141 Romary ARNOULD VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

142 Theo GOBERT VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

143 Xavier BUTZ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

144 Yannick FEUERMANN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

145 Ange LEGUAY VOS Darts de l’Auxois

146  Axel JEANNOT VOS Darts de l’Auxois

147 Romain BONDY VOS Darts de l’Auxois

148 Jerome FAIVRE VOS DAU

149 Jonathan LECONTE VOS DAU

150  Frederic FAVE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

151 Gregory DIRAND VOS La Fléchette de Salm

152 Mickael VEIDT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

153  Nicolas GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

154 Yoann BELCHUN VOS La Fléchette de Salm

155 Benoit LOUVET VOS La Trad 70

156 Roland BELUCHE VOS La Trad 70

157 Alain AMET Non Licencié

158 Clement FOMBARON Non Licencié

159 Dany MERTENS Non Licencié

160 Francois ANCERY Non Licencié

161 Jason GODARD Non Licencié

162 Julien MARTINELLI Non Licencié

163 Ludovic COLARD Non Licencié

164 Maxime PASQUIER Non Licencié

165  PierreAlain HELL Non Licencié

166 Sebastien PASQUIER Non Licencié

167 Sergii MARKOV Non Licencié

168 Yann PARVE Non Licencié



FEMININES

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Doriane MICHEL ALP OLYMPIC DARTS ALBERTVILLE

2 Mathilde LE_GELDON ALP OLYMPIC DARTS ALBERTVILLE

3 Charlotte LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

4 JoAnn ROZZI ALS Atomic Darts

5 Maureen BAUMAN ALS Atomic Darts

6 Ophélie PILLOT ALS Darts Club 25

7 Genevieve AUER ALS USO STRASBOURG

8 Sonia BASTIAN ALS USO STRASBOURG

9 Stephanie MILANO ALS USO STRASBOURG

10 Alexandra MAILLET AQN Chagnolais Darts Club

11 Carole MONPOUX AQN Chagnolais Darts Club

12 Elsa SCOUARNEC CDA AcDc

13 Aurelie LOYARTE CDA Les Bravehearts

14 Cathy TORCHY CDA Les Bravehearts

15 Yuna VIOT FIN Darts Fury

16 Isabelle BLANCHET LAT BODT

17 Carine GRELIER LAT DEAS DARTS

18 Floriane JOUSSET LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

19 Ludivine GUILBAUD LAT MONDARTS

20 Agathe HELFENBEIN LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

21 Beatrice PERRAIS LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

22 Lolita ABADO LAT Retz Bull Darts

23 Karine PECCATTE MAI GAP darts Le mans

24 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI MAN DD Normandie

25 Severine CHAUVIN MAN VIKING

26 Jessica BAILLEUL MPY Phœnix DC

27 Justine BLANC MPY Phœnix DC

28 Kathleen CASSAND MPY Woodpecker



FEMININES

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

29 Elodie VERDELET NIE LE DOUBLE TROIS

30 Aline VILLERS NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

31 Lisianne LECLERCQ NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

32 Marion FLAHAUW NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

33 Valaurine VILLERS NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

34 Dorothee LEMAIRE NPC O2 là des Darts

35 Fanny HEROGUET NPC O2 là des Darts

36 Lydie VAN_RECKEM NPC O2 là des Darts

37 Mathilde MOURIKS NPC O2 là des Darts

38 Nathalie THUILLIER NPC O2 là des Darts

39 Emily BASTIDE PAR C.F. Manchots

40 Nathalie CALISTO PAR C.F. Manchots

41 Lenaic CABESTANT PAR DC Gretz

42 Marianne LAMBERT PAR DOLINA

43 Cassandra MONTALAN PIC Wavignies Darts Club

44  Amandine PAILLOT VDR DCG

45 Celine STEINBACH VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

46 Lily RICAHRD VOS BDD

47 Aline TACAIL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

48 Violette LOUIS VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

49 Carole FRISON VOS La Fléchette de Salm

50 Cathy GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

51 Karine GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

52 Sandra WICKY VOS La Trad 70

53 Sandrine LASSAUGE VOS La Trad 70

54 Heloise CADOR Non Licencié

55 Sarah REMONDINI Non Licencié

56



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Fredseric LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

2 Leon COCHIN ALS Atomic Darts

3 Richard WERY ALS Atomic Darts

4 JeanLuc DARJ ALS Darts Club 25

5 Christophe ROTT ALS USO STRASBOURG

6 Michel KOHL ALS USO STRASBOURG

7 Laurent MOUTEAU ANJ DARTS'MART

8 Maryan ARNOUX CDA FDL

9 Bertrand LE_BIGOT FIN GOODIES DC

10 Thierry ROBARD LAT ELF

11 Bernard APFFEL LAT Fan'darts

12 Stephane BAUD LAT Fan'darts

13 Mariano MARTINEZ LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

14 Patrice GUILBAUD LAT MONDARTS

15 Andre VACHER MER Droit ô bulls

16 David BAUDUIN MOR Mourieg Darts Club

17 Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR Mourieg Darts Club

18 Ronan MARZIN MOR Mourieg Darts Club

19 Richard BLANC MPY Phœnix DC

20 Michel TAS NPC FCM

21 Bruno LAURENT NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

22 JeanLuc LECLERCQ NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

23 Yves CAULIER NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

24 Didier LEFORT PAR C.F. Manchots

25 MarcAndre GONORD PAR C.F. Manchots

26 Serge SAINT_PIERRE PAR CAL

27 Serge BRISSET PAR DARTS SMFE91

28 Pedro LAGOA PAR DC Gretz



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

29 Antoine LONGEVIALLE PAR DOLINA

30 Pascal CHMIELNICKI PAR DOLINA

31 Philippe DEHERRIPON PAR DOLINA

32 David PICQUE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

33 JeanMichel GODART PIC Wavignies Darts Club

34 Michael CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

35 Peter LEDENT PIC Wavignies Darts Club

36 Philippe BRIET VDR Les fléchettes caladoises

37 Fred LOGEZ VOS BDD

38 Jose GARNICHAT VOS BDD

39 Pierre BOULET VOS BDD

40 Alain FAGOT VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

41 Antonio LOPES VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

42 Didier DELON VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

43 Gildas ROMAIRE VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

44 Joel LOUIS VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

45 Patrick STCHERBININE VOS La Trad 70

46 Frederic BADOT Non Licencié



JUNIORS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Charlotte LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

2 Leo DARJ ALS Darts Club 25

3 Lucas DARJ ALS Darts Club 25

4 Yuna VIOT FIN Darts Fury

5 Brivael STEPHANT IEV PDC

6 Maxime STEPHANT IEV PDC

7 Jimmy MARTINEZ LAT JADE DARTS OCEAN

8 Nathan GEENS LAT DEAS DARTS

9 Sacha CAVALIN LAT PDS- Flechette Stéphanoise

10 Maxime DESSOIT MER Droit ô bulls

11 Justine BLANC MPY Phœnix DC

12 Tais CASSAND MPY Woodpecker

13 Raphael CATTEAU NPC FCM

14 Valaurine VILLERS NPC LA CIBLE BRAY DUNOISE

15 Luk CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

16 Nicolas JANAUDY VDR LYON DARTS ACADEMY

17 Ethan VEIDT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

18  Kylian BELCHUN VOS La Fléchette de Salm

19 Lily RICAHRD VOS BDD

20 Malo RICHARD VOS BDD

21 Maxime PASQUIER Non Licencié

22



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

1 Julien BRION / Nicolas GENOD ALP

2 Anthony THIERY / Pascal TORCHIO ALS

3 Cyril GARRESSUS / Ophélie PILLOT ALS

4 Emeric BAUER /Neil FOSTER ALS

5 Fredseric LAZZARI / Richard ROZZI ALS

6 JeanLuc DARJ / Lucas DARJ ALS

7 Jerome CAZEMAJOU / Richard WERY ALS

8 Michel KOHL / Christophe ROTT ALS

9 Sonia BASTIAN / Francis MULLER ALS

10 Laurent MOUTEAU / Franck OLLIER ANJ

11 Julien BERENGUER / Cyril PIERRE AUV

12 Aurelie LOYARTE / Cyril MERCIER CDA

13 Bruno DONVAL / Patrick FOMEL CDA

14 Erwan APPERRY / Elsa SCOUARNEC CDA

15 Melven BARBE / Simon TORCHY CDA

16 Bertrand LE_BIGOT / Francois STEPHANT FFD

17 Franck GALLAIS / David LARBRE FFD

18 Julien GUIBERT / Catalin RUSU FFD

19 Maryan ARNOUX / Theo GOBERT FFD

20 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI / Karine PECCATTE FFD

21 Stephane CAVALIN / Sylvain POULET FFD

22 Tais CASSAND / Leo DARJ FFD

23 Vincent COLOMBAIN / Amandine PAILLOT FFD

24 Sebastien VIOT / Yuna VIOT FIN

25 Brendan HOUARD / Alan NAPIERAY IEV

26 Brivael STEPHANT / Maxime STEPHANT IEV

27 Bernard APFFEL / Stephane BAUD LAT

28 Eric FOUBERT / Ronan LE_GOFF LAT



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

29 Erwan BARRE / Christophe LEMARQUIS LAT

30 Franck LEPAGNOL / Jeremie NICOLAS LAT

31 Lolita ABADO / Nathan GEENS LAT

32 Mariano MARTINEZ / Benjamin RAGOUGNEAU LAT

33 Maxime KLEIN / Mickael KLEIN LAT

34 Patrice GUILBAUD / Thierry ROBARD LAT

35 Sacha CAVALIN / Jimmy MARTINEZ LAT

36 Sebastien PETITEAU / Maxime SORIN LAT

37 Thomas ABADO / Gwendal AUBERT LAT

38 Severine CHAUVIN / Ludovic DELISLE MAN

39 David DESSOIT / Maxime DESSOIT MER

40 Thierry CLAUDIN / Andre VACHER MER

41 David BAUDUIN / Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR

42 Melvin LE_LANNIC / Ronan MARZIN MOR

43 Kathleen CASSAND / Damien FONTAINE MPY

44 Romain LEBOUGRE / Sylvain MERIEUX MPY

45 Jose BELCHUN / Cedric CRENO NIE

46 Marc BEUKELARS / Baptiste REIGNER NIE

47 Mike AUDEBERT / Elodie VERDELET NIE

48 Thierry GUILLAUMIN / Jerome PIAUMIER NIE

49 Anthony DEBAIN / Sebastien MORISOT NPC

50 Baptiste LECLERCQ / Bryan THUILLIER NPC

51 Franck DESFRENNES / Bruno LAURENT NPC

52 Iain CASH / Nicolas THUILLIER NPC

53 JeanLuc LECLERCQ / Jessy VILLERS NPC

54 Jerome MAES / Mathilde MOURIKS NPC

55 Laurent FLAMENT / Mathieu FLAMENT NPC

56 Matthieu LECLERCQ / Xavier LOBBEDEY NPC



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

57 Michel TAS / Alexandre THERY NPC

58 Morgan FLAHAUW / Michael LECLERCQ NPC

59 Raphael CATTEAU / Adrien SUCCI NPC

60 Renald PINTO_DEL_SILVA / Kevin RODRIGUEZ NPC

61 Yves CAULIER / Lisianne LECLERCQ NPC

62 Didier LEFORT / Lionel MARANHAO PAR

63 Emily BASTIDE / Arnaud LEFORT PAR

64 Jacques LABRE / Olivier LEPLANG PAR

65 Nathalie CALISTO / MarcAndre GONORD PAR

66 Pascal CHMIELNICKI / Marianne LAMBERT PAR

67 Philippe DEHERRIPON / Antoine LONGEVIALLE PAR

68 Romain MORICONI / Baptiste RONET PAR

69 Samuel BAKOUN / Pedro LAGOA PAR

70 Serge BRISSET / Tony BRISSET PAR

71 Serge SAINT_PIERRE / Mykhailo ZAKHARIUK PAR

72 Fabian BILLA / David PICQUE PIC

73 JeanMichel GODART / Cedric ZAJAC PIC

74 Luk CHARMOILLE / Cassandra MONTALAN PIC

75 Maxime CHARMOILLE / Nicolas CHARMOILLE PIC

76 Michael CHARMOILLE / Peter LEDENT PIC

77 Mickael BRUNEAU / Michael QUESNEY PIC

NIE Ronald AUGUSTIN / Nicolas BARGUET TGA

79 Anthony COLIN / Kevin HENRIO VDR

80 Aymeric BIN / Romain DER_ARSENIAN VDR

81 Benjamin BRION / Quentin CIRIER VDR

82 Christian ASTIER / Remi ESCUDE VDR

83 Jesse DELORME / Nicolas JANAUDY VDR

84 Mathieu ALEXANDRE / Rada LIM VDR



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

85 Philippe BRIET / Maxime DUQUESNE VDR

86 Raphael PRE / Daniel TISSANDIER VDR

87 Remi AUSSOURD / Mark KILLINGBACK VDR

88 Bruno BLAISON / David BROWARNYJ VOS

89 Cyril BLOT / Jean KREIZER VOS

90 Danny BARIL / Loic GERARD VOS

91 Didier DELON / Antonio LOPES VOS

92 Eddy RICHARD / Malo RICHARD VOS

93 Frederic GROSJEAN / Yannick FEUERMANN VOS

94  Gregory DIRAND / Frederic FAVE VOS

95 Joel LOUIS / Violette LOUIS VOS

96 Jose GARNICHAT / Yann GIOVANNELI VOS

97 Kevin BOULET / Romain VARVOIS VOS

98  Kylian BELCHUN / Ethan VEIDT VOS

99 Leon COCHIN   / Nicolas GOBERT VOS

100 Lily RICHARD / Vincent TACAIL VOS

101 Michael ESTEVEZ / Gerald REMY VOS

102 Pierre BOULET / Patrick STCHERBININE VOS

103 Raphael EMERIZALDU / Alain FAGOT VOS

104 Roland BELUCHE / Benoit LOUVET VOS

105 Romary ARNOULD / Gildas ROMAIRE VOS

106 Yoann BELCHUN / Mickael VEIDT VOS

107 Benoit  PARVE / Yann PARVE

108 Dany MERTENS / Lucien LAZZARI

109 Maxime PASQUIER / Sebastien PASQUIER

110 Mikael LEDUC / Julien MARTINELLI

111 Sergii MARKOV / Yannick ZIMMERMANN

112 Xavier BUTZ / Anais GRISVAL



DOUBLES FEMININ

JOUEURS COMITE

1 Mathilde LE_GELDON / Doriane MICHEL ALP

2 Genevieve AUER / Stephanie MILANO ALS

3 Jessica BAUER / JoAnn ROZZI ALS

4 Maureen BAUMAN / Charlotte LAZZARI ALS

5 Alexandra MAILLET / Carole MONPOUX AQN

6 Lenaic CABESTANT / Floriane JOUSSET FFD

7 Agathe HELFENBEIN / Beatrice PERRAIS LAT

8 Carine GRELIER / Ludivine GUILBAUD LAT

9 Jessica BAILLEUL / Justine BLANC MPY

10 Aline VILLERS / Valaurine VILLERS NPC

11 Dorothee LEMAIRE / Nathalie THUILLIER NPC

12 Fanny HEROGUET / Lydie VAN_RECKEM NPC

13 Marion FLAHAUW / Morgane JACOLOT NPC

14 Carole FRISON / Karine GOBERT VOS

15 Cathy GOBERT / Aline TACAIL VOS

16 Sandrine LASSAUGE / Sandra WICKY VOS

17

18

19

20


